ongratz

Datenblatt zu BA 750 U

BA 750 U

Artikelnummer 12WGOT1170
Gewicht 130kg

Produktbeschreibung

Bezeichnung

Bremsung

Nutzlast (kg)
Eigengewicht (kg)
Gesamtbreite (mm)
Gesamtlange (mm)
Achsenzahl

Max. Gesamtgewicht (kg)
ReifengrofRe (Zoll)
Ladeflachenbreite (mm)

Ladeflachenlange (mm)
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Wert

Ungebremst

620

130

1550

4220

Einachs

750

13

1540

5000



Weitere Bilder
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